Bournemouth School

GCSE POST-RESULTS SERVICES: DEADLINES, FEES AND CHARGES Summer 2025 series

The post-results services available are:

* Reviews of Results (RoRs): Clerical re-check; review of marking

» Access to scripts (ATS): Access to marked examination scripts

Deadline
(Final date for requesting) OCR Pearson GIEe Y
. AQA Eduqgas
Post-results service - fees and fees and
fees and charges * - fees and
charges charges -
charges
RoR Service 1
. 23 September 2025 £9.40 £11.50 £14.00 £11.00
Clerical re-check
RoR Service 2
_ _ 23 September 2025 B (nelluslzs £65.25 £50.00 £43.00
Review of marking script)
ATS
Copy of Script to Support 23 September 2025 FREE FREE FREE FREE
review of marking
ATS
Copy of script to support 23 September 2025 FREE FREE FREE FREE
teaching and learning

*fees and charges are per paper not per subject.
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